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Questions

The National Anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez
Jullundhari, on August

The duration of the tune of the National Anthem is of only one minute and

Each stanza consists of lines in National Anthem?

How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?

The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally
ended with the approval in August .

In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?

The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslims is

The official language of Pakistan is

The province of Sindh has adopted as official language.

The prominent spoken languages of Pakistan other than Urdu are Punjabi, Balochi, Pashtu,
Hindko and .

Answers Choice

UOWPX UOWr U0OWP UO0WP U0WP UOWP UOWr U0wP U0wP U0wr:

.13, 1954
.13, 1953
.13, 1952
.13, 1955

. Thirty seconds

. Twenty seconds
. Forty seconds

. None of these

. Three

Five

. Seven
. None of these

. Three

Five
Seven

. None of these

1952
1953
1954
1955

Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi
Hakim Ahmed Shuja
Mr. Jasimuddin

None of these

95%
96.7%
98%
100%

Urdu

English

Both aand b
None of these

Sindhi

English

Urdu

None of these

. Kashmiri

Saraiki
Gojri

. All of these



