

Online International Airports Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The National Anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez Jullundhari, on August	A. 13, 1954 B. 13, 1953 C. 13, 1952 D. 13, 1955
2	The duration of the tune of the National Anthem is of only one minute and	A. Thirty seconds B. Twenty seconds C. Forty seconds D. None of these
3	Each stanza consists of lines in National Anthem?	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. None of these
4	How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. None of these
5	The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally ended with the approval in August	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955
6	In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?	A. Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi B. Hakim Ahmed Shuja C. Mr. Jasimuddin D. None of these
7	The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslims is	A. 95% B. 96.7% C. 98% D. 100%
8	The official language of Pakistan is	A. Urdu B. English C. Both a and b D. None of these
9	The province of Sindh has adopted as official language.	A. Sindhi B. English C. Urdu D. None of these
10	The prominent spoken languages of Pakistan other than Urdu are Punjabi, Balochi, Pashtu, Hindko and	A. Kashmiri B. Saraiki C. Gojri D. All of these